
Indoor Marathon 2006 Eferding

Philipp Albrechtsberger 20 21 23 20 20 20 22 19 20 22 20 20,64
Reinhard Schuster 23 18 21 21 20 21 20 19 19 19 20 19 20,00
Michael Gebetshammer 23 23 22 20 23 20 21 20 18 18 20,80
Stefan Kellershohn 24 23 22 20 22 22 19 21 22 21 19 21 19 21,15
Bernd Gaida 21 20 24 24 20 21 21 20 22 21 22 21,45
Karl Lakos 26 20 18 21 20 24 24 20 20 27 21 20 21,75
Martin Deyer 20 24 24 22 22 24 22 20 25 22 20 22,27
Norbert Wagenhofer 21 22 21 21 19 19 20 22 22 23 22 22 21,17
Thomas Emich 23 21 25 24 22 22 21 21 20 20 21 19 22 21,62
Christina Lindtner 20 22 23 24 24 20 21 25 20 25 22,40
Manuela Osterkorn 22 22 22 19 22 24 23 22 22 20 19 23 21,67
Michael Zojer 21 23 24 22 26 22 23 21 20 22 23 22,45
Robert Konrad 24 20 19 22 23 23 23 19 22 21 21,60
Gregor Müller 19 24 21 19 23 22 22 24 22 22 24 23 29 22,62
Andrea Hackl 21 21 25 23 21 23 23 27 23 26 25 22 23,33
Hannes Hahsler 22 21 21 24 22 20 23 21 23 21 21 21,73
Robert Halda 24 24 27 24 23 22 22 23 23 23,56
Raphael Maier 24 22 26 24 22 22 21 23 19 21 20 22 23 22 22,21
Ernst Mayer 22 21 20 22 22 25 25 24 20 23 21 20 22,08
Martin Steidl 25 24 22 26 22 22 22 25 23 26 26 23,91
Mario Höbinger 25 21 20 20 26 19 20 24 20 25 21 21,91
Thomas Teufl 25 22 31 24 25 26 24 29 26 26 23 22 25,25
Florian Brauner 22 23 24 26 26 26 25 22 24 26 22 24,18
Mario Dangl 27 23 23 24 22 22 22 25 24 23 20 24 23,25
Karl Ledersberger 29 31 20 26 21 28 25 23 25 27 22 21 21 24,54
Bettina Ludwig 25 20 25 24 26 23 21 25 23 25 23,70
Marc Cervinka 24 19 26 26 25 22 21 24 26 26 23 24 24 22 23,71
Hermann Putscher 30 26 25 24 24 32 22 23 25 25,67
Julien Maier 31 25 22 26 25 26 25 26 30 26 25 26,09
Peter Siegl 29 20 26 24 22 21 21 26 23 27 26 21 23,83
Klaus Kirchweger 23 23 26 20 23 26 23 25 20 24 23 24 23,33
Carina König 24 34 25 29 22 29 27 24 24 29 26 26,64
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Indoor Marathon 2006 Eferding

Fritz Dangl 25 25 22 23 25 24 22 22 26 23 23 20 20 23,08
Rosa Raab 25 22 36 31 30 23 25 27 33 24 27,60
Werner Dautz 32 27 26 24 30 28 23 25 29 25 22 29 26,67
Herbert Pircher 22 24 22 25 22 23 24 22 27 25 24 23,64
Erich Dlesk 26 24 25 24 23 22 22 27 24 25 24 27 24,42
Günther Kreuzmayr 25 27 24 22 24 26 26 29 30 28 26 26,09
Christian Kremser 31 24 23 29 24 23 30 27 27 27 24 24 23 26 25,86
Manfred Spöck 28 27 29 27 28 25 25 24 24 26,33
Andreas Lackner 24 25 21 24 24 25 21 21 24 20 23 21 27 23,08
Angelika Menneweger 26 33 29 25 29 34 30 36 29 30 30,10
Gabriela Danner 28 31 31 27 25 25 22 27 23 33 29 27,36
Wolfgang Danner 22 27 23 27 22 29 28 25 27 25 23 26 25,33
Manfred Haslwanter 27 24 23 22 21 24 24 23 20 24 28 23,64
Elke Huemer 28 29 33 28 27 23 30 22 28 35 40 34 29,75
Thomas Pirgmayer 28 27 27 30 25 26 29 28 23 22 26 27 26,50
Thomas Pöchhacker 30 33 32 24 25 27 28 25 30 26 24 27,64
Jacqueline Helm 33 27 27 28 29 26 29 31 21 31 27 22 27,58
Patrick Kahl 26 29 28 33 27 28 33 31 27 28 24 28,55
Rudolf Füreder 25 28 24 31 37 28 26 31 29 31 27 30 28,92
Heinz Ilkerl 31 27 26 28 29 22 23 30 29 24 30 27,18
Josef Kienast 32 25 24 29 30 27 29 25 27 37 26 28,27
Manfred Strodl 28 29 31 29 27 33 30 27 28 31 29 31 29,42
Andreas Bertolini 27 24 33 31 34 38 24 25 28 32 30 29,64
Michael Danner 28 34 34 32 39 35 32 33 32 41 34 32 33,83
Werner Hübsch 33 35 29 36 34 32 38 35 29 32 33 33,27
Johann Osterkorn 33 35 22 26 30 33 33 34 31 32 31 36 31,33
Peter Huemer 32 35 32 30 33 31 35 30 30 29 25 31,09
Hermann Paschl 35 39 49 36 39 40 44 31 35 45 31 38 38,50
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Damen - Herren

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 S Ø
1. Manuela Osterkorn 22 22 22 19 22 24 23 22 22 20 19 23 260 21,67
2. Christina Lindtner 20 22 23 24 24 20 21 25 20 25 224 22,40
3. Andrea Hackl 21 21 25 23 21 23 23 27 23 26 25 22 280 23,33
4. Bettina Ludwig 25 20 25 24 26 23 21 25 23 25 237 23,70
5. Carina König 24 34 25 29 22 29 27 24 24 29 26 293 26,64
6. Gabriela Danner 28 31 31 27 25 25 22 27 23 33 29 301 27,36
7. Jacqueline Helm 33 27 27 28 29 26 29 31 21 31 27 22 331 27,58
8. Rosa Raab 25 22 36 31 30 23 25 27 33 24 276 27,60
9. Elke Huemer 28 29 33 28 27 23 30 22 28 35 40 34 357 29,75
10. Angelika Menneweger 26 33 29 25 29 34 30 36 29 30 301 30,10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 S Ø
1. Reinhard Schuster 23 18 21 21 20 21 20 19 19 19 20 19 240 20,00

2. Philipp Albrechtsberger 20 21 23 20 20 20 22 19 20 22 20 227 20,64

3. Michael Gebetshammer 23 23 22 20 23 20 21 20 18 18 208 20,80
4. Stefan Kellershohn 24 23 22 20 22 22 19 21 22 21 19 21 19 275 21,15
5. Norbert Wagenhofer 21 22 21 21 19 19 20 22 22 23 22 22 254 21,17
6. Bernd Gaida 21 20 24 24 20 21 21 20 22 21 22 236 21,45
7. Robert Konrad 24 20 19 22 23 23 23 19 22 21 216 21,60
8. Thomas Emich 23 21 25 24 22 22 21 21 20 20 21 19 22 281 21,62
9. Hannes Hahsler 22 21 21 24 22 20 23 21 23 21 21 239 21,73
10. Karl Lakos 26 20 18 21 20 24 24 20 20 27 21 20 261 21,75
11. Mario Höbinger 25 21 20 20 26 19 20 24 20 25 21 241 21,91
12. Ernst Mayer 22 21 20 22 22 25 25 24 20 23 21 20 265 22,08
13. Raphael Maier 24 22 26 24 22 22 21 23 19 21 20 22 23 22 311 22,21
14. Martin Deyer 20 24 24 22 22 24 22 20 25 22 20 245 22,27
15. Michael Zojer 21 23 24 22 26 22 23 21 20 22 23 247 22,45
16. Gregor Müller 19 24 21 19 23 22 22 24 22 22 24 23 29 294 22,62
17. Fritz Dangl 25 25 22 23 25 24 22 22 26 23 23 20 20 300 23,08
18. Andreas Lackner 24 25 21 24 24 25 21 21 24 20 23 21 27 300 23,08
19. Mario Dangl 27 23 23 24 22 22 22 25 24 23 20 24 279 23,25
20. Klaus Kirchweger 23 23 26 20 23 26 23 25 20 24 23 24 280 23,33
21. Manfred Haslwanter 27 24 23 22 21 24 24 23 20 24 28 260 23,64
22. Marc Cervinka 24 19 26 26 25 22 21 24 26 26 23 24 24 22 332 23,71
23. Herbert Pircher 22 24 22 25 22 23 24 22 28 25 24 261 23,73
24. Peter Siegl 29 20 26 24 22 21 21 26 23 27 26 21 286 23,83
25. Martin Steidl 25 24 22 26 22 22 22 25 23 26 26 263 23,91

Spieler Runden

Spieler Runden



Damen - Herren

26. Robert Halda 24 24 27 24 23 22 22 23 27 216 24,00
27. Florian Brauner 22 23 24 26 26 26 25 22 24 26 22 266 24,18
28. Erich Dlesk 26 24 25 24 23 22 22 27 24 25 24 27 293 24,42
29. Karl Ledersberger 29 31 20 26 21 28 25 23 25 27 22 21 21 319 24,54
30. Thomas Teufl 25 22 31 24 25 26 24 29 26 26 23 22 303 25,25
31. Wolfgang Danner 22 27 23 27 22 29 28 25 27 25 23 26 304 25,33
32. Hermann Putscher 30 26 25 24 24 32 22 23 25 231 25,67
33. Christian Kremser 31 24 23 29 24 23 30 27 27 27 24 24 23 26 362 25,86
34. Julien Maier 31 25 22 26 25 26 25 26 30 26 25 287 26,09
35. Günther Kreuzmayr 25 27 24 22 24 26 26 29 30 28 26 287 26,09
36. Manfred Spöck 28 27 29 27 28 25 25 24 24 237 26,33
37. Thomas Pirgmayer 28 27 27 30 25 26 29 28 23 22 26 27 318 26,50
38. Werner Dautz 32 27 26 24 30 28 23 25 29 25 22 29 320 26,67
39. Heinz Ilkerl 31 27 26 28 29 22 23 30 29 24 30 299 27,18
40. Thomas Pöchhacker 30 33 32 24 25 27 28 25 30 26 24 304 27,64
41. Josef Kienast 32 25 24 29 30 27 29 25 27 37 26 311 28,27
42. Patrick Kahl 26 29 28 33 27 28 33 31 27 28 24 314 28,55
43. Rudolf Füreder 25 28 24 31 37 28 26 31 29 31 27 30 347 28,92
44. Manfred Strodl 28 29 31 29 27 33 30 27 28 31 29 31 353 29,42
45. Andreas Bertolini 27 24 33 31 34 38 24 25 28 32 30 326 29,64
46. Peter Huemer 32 35 32 30 33 31 35 30 30 29 25 342 31,09
47. Johann Osterkorn 33 35 22 26 30 33 33 34 31 32 31 36 376 31,33
48. Werner Hübsch 33 35 29 36 34 32 38 35 29 32 33 366 33,27
49. Michael Danner 28 34 34 32 39 35 32 33 32 41 34 32 406 33,83
50. Hermann Paschl 35 39 49 36 39 40 44 31 35 45 31 38 462 38,50
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